
Sabiles aplis 24 km

Li
el

ai
s a

pl
is 

61
.8

 km

Kapu
dam

bis

Kalnenes dambis

Aizpurdambis

A i z p u r v e

La
id

ze
s

175

Kamparkalns

A10

A10

E22

P130

P130

P128
P129

P12
7

P1
20

P1
20

P1
20

KANDAVA

TALSI

Mazstende

Lipsti

Brieži

Pilskalnciems

Annasciems
Saulīšciems

Rumbciems
Griepciems

Skrunda

Žagariņi

Kursakciems

Mazrūmene

Klāņi

Kurzemnieki

Ābeļi

Eņģeļciems

Lejaslangsēde

Režas

Mazstrazde

Rēzesciems

Arkliņi

Līgciems

Mazvirbi

Kāķīši

Gailīšciems

Turkmuiža

Garlene

Pedvāle

Aklaisciems

Brūzis

Kraujas

Šķēde

Lielvirbi

Andumi
Birzmaļi

Lādzere

Valgale
(Abavciems)

Rūmene

Bungciems

Sukturi

Lēdas

Ieleja

Valdgale

Rinkule

Linejciems

Ezerciems

Odre

Mācītājmuiža

Miegūze

Dreimaņciems

Paugurciems

Mundigciems

Veģi

Stūrīši

Zvirgzdi

Dižstende

Bebrupe

Jaunpagasts
(Virbi)

Strazde

Laucienes

Lūši

Remesi

Priedītes

Ezergaļi

Tiltakrogs 1

SABILE

STENDE

Abava

Abava

Laidze

Lauciene
Pastende

JAUNKANDAVA

Purgalciems

Stende

Va
lg

al
e

Im
ula

FINIŠS
MASTER
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